Rev. 1.2 3/20 Copyright © 2020 by Silicon Laboratories Si5350B-B
Si5350B-B
FACTORY-PROGRAMMABLE ANY-FREQUENCY CMOS
CLOCK GENERATOR + VCXO
Features
Applications
Description
The Si5350B combines a clock generator and VCXO function into a single device. A

Wave®, and others are trademarks or registered trademarks of Silicon Labs.  ARM, CORTEX, Cortex-M3 and THUMB are trademarks or registered trademarks of ARM Holdings. Keil is a
registered trademark of ARM Limited. Wi-Fi is a registered trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.  All other products or brand names mentioned herein are trademarks of their respective holders.